Weather Conditions For:

China Lake, Naval Air Facility, CA. KNID (NWS/FAA - HNX)
Elev: 2283 ft.; Lat/Lon: 35.68639/-117.69000

Current Time: Jul 26 9:12 pm PDT

Get Yearly Precip Total

Get Water Year Precip Total
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26 Jul 8:56 pm
26 Jul 7:56 pm
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26 Jul 2:56 pm
26 Jul 1:56 pm
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Direction Speed
(MPH) (miles)
WSW 10 10.00
WSW 13 10.00
WSW 11 10.00
S 14G22 10.00
S 15 10.00
SSE 8 10.00
10.00
S 15G20 10.00
E 7 10.00
ESE 10G18 10.00
3 10.00
6 10.00
SSW 5 10.00
WSW 3 10.00
S 6 10.00
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Clouds

FEW100
FEW100
BKN110
SCT100
SCT100
SCT100
SCT100
FEW100
FEW100
FEW100
FEW100,FEW150
FEW100,SCT150
FEW100,SCT250
SCT095,BKN120
BKNO095
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Station
Pressure
(inches)

27.54
27.52
27.51
27.50
27.50
27.52
27.54
27.56
27.59
27.61
27.63
27.64
27.65
27.65
27.64
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Sea
evel
Pressure
(mb)
1010.8
1010.1

1009.6
1009.5
1010.1
1010.8
1011.5
1012.5
1013.3
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1014.7
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http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/mesowest/timeseries.php?sid=KNID&num=168
javascript:getYearlyPrecip(stid,obs)
javascript:getWaterYearlyPrecip(stid,obs)
http://forecast.weather.gov/showsigwx.php?warnzone=CAZ098&warncounty=CAC029&firewxzone=CAZ298&local_place1=4+Miles+SW+China+Lake+CA&product1=Air+Quality+Alert
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26 Jul 5:56 am
26 Jul 4:56 am
26 Jul 3:56 am
26 Jul 2:56 am
26 Jul 1:56 am
26 Jul 12:56 am
25 Jul 11:56 pm
25 Jul 10:56 pm
25 Jul 9:56 pm
25 Jul 8:56 pm
25 Jul 7:56 pm
25 Jul 6:56 pm
25 Jul 5:56 pm
25 Jul 4:56 pm
25 Jul 3:56 pm
25 Jul 2:56 pm
25 Jul 1:56 pm
25 Jul 12:56 pm
25 Jul 11:56 am
25 Jul 6:56 am
25 Jul 5:56 am
25 Jul 4:56 am
25 Jul 3:56 am
25 Jul 2:56 am
25 Jul 1:56 am
25 Jul 12:56 am
24 Jul 11:56 pm
24 Jul 10:56 pm
24 Jul 9:56 pm
24 Jul 8:56 pm
24 Jul 7:56 pm
24 Jul 6:56 pm
24 Jul 5:56 pm
24 Jul 4:56 pm
24 Jul 3:56 pm
24 Jul 2:56 pm
24 Jul 1:56 pm
24 Jul 12:56 pm
24 Jul 11:56 am
24 Jul 10:56 am
24 Jul 9:56 am
24 Jul 8:56 am
24 Jul 7:56 am
24 Jul 6:56 am
24 Jul 5:56 am
24 Jul 4:56 am
24 Jul 3:56 am
24 Jul 2:56 am
24 Jul 1:56 am
24 Jul 12:56 am

N ..l 4 4.y o e

I J

78
79
81
81
83
84
86
87
89
92
95
98
99
99
98
95
92
90
89
81
78
80
80
80
82
84
86
87
89
90
93
93
93
95
98
96
96
98
99
94
90
88
85
84
83
81
86
86
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SCT120,SCT160,SCT250
FEW250
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CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

FEW150

FEW150

FEW150
FEW100,SCT150
FEW100,SCT150
FEW100,SCT150
FEW100,SCT150
FEW100,BKN150
FEW100,BKN150
SCT110,BKN150
BKN100,BKN150
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SCT150,BKN280
BKN150

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

BKN140

BKN140

BKN120
FEW100,BKN140
FEW100,BKN150
FEW070,SCT100,BKN140
FEW070,SCT100,BKN120
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FEW090,SCT110,BKN150
BKN120
FEW120,SCT150,SCT250
SCT140

SCT140
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SCT120,SCT220
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SCT120

FEW250

CLR
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27.61
27.61
27.60
27.59
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27.50
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27.54
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27.58
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27.53
27.51
27.50
27.50
27.49
27.49
27.49
27.49
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27.46
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27.43
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27.45
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27.49
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27.50
27.49
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27.45
27.43
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1013.8
1013.2
1012.8
1012.7
1012.5
1012.2
1012.1
1011.6
1011.0
1010.5
1009.9
1009.6
1009.6
1010.0
1010.9
1011.8
1012.5
1012.9
1013.1
1011.4
1010.8
1010.1
1009.6
1009.5
1009.2
1009.2
1008.9
1008.6
1008.6
1008.2
1007.6
1007.3
1007.0
1007.2
1007.1
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1008.0
1008.1
1008.4
1009.1
1009.5
1009.5
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co Jul 1 1.90 il JuU 1 1UV.VUV VL [ Bt 74 1VUVV.V

23 Jul 10:56 pm 92 46 21 11 10.00 CLR 27.42 1006.1
23 Jul 9:56 pm 94 46 20 S 8 10.00 CLR 27.41 1005.6
23 Jul 8:56 pm 97 46 18  WSW 5 10.00 CLR 27.39 1005.2
23 Jul 7:56 pm 101 47 16 WSW 10 10.00 CLR 27.38 1004.4
23 Jul 6:56 pm 105 47 14  SSW 17 10.00 CLR 27.36 1003.8
23 Jul 5:56 pm 108 45 12 S 18G24 10.00 CLR 27.36  1004.1
23 Jul 4:56 pm 108 42 11 SSE 9 10.00 CLR 27.38 1004.5
23 Jul 3:56 pm 109 43 11 SSE 13G16 10.00 CLR 27.39 1004.9
23 Jul 2:56 pm 109 44 11 SE 15G18 10.00 FEWO080 27.42 1006.0
23 Jul 1:56 pm 109 43 11 SE 10G18 10.00 CLR 27.44 1006.5
23 Jul 12:56 pm 106 41 11 S 10 10.00 CLR 27.46 1007.5
23 Jul 11:56 am 103 39 11 3 10.00 CLR 27.49 1008.5
23 Jul 10:56 am 100 40 12 N CALM 10.00 CLR 27.50 1009.1
23 Jul9:56 am 95 38 14 5 10.00 CLR 27.50 1009.4
23 Jul 8:56 am 88 38 17 CALM 10.00 CLR 27.51 1009.8
23Jul 7:56 am 84 38 19 10.00 CLR 27.51 1009.6
23 Jul6:56 am 79 41 26 SW 10.00 CLR 27.50 1009.3
23 Jul 5:56 am 74 38 27 SW 10.00 CLR 27.49 1008.9
23 Jul4:56 am 77 37 24 SW 10.00 CLR 27.48 1008.6
23 Jul 3:56 am 80 40 24 W 10.00 CLR 27.48 1008.4
23 Jul2:56 am 78 36 22 SSW 10.00 CLR 27.48 1008.3
23 Jul 1:56 am 85 38 19 SW 10.00 CLR 27.48 1008.0
23 Jul 12:56 am 86 40 20 S 10.00 CLR 27.48 1008.5
22 Jul11:56 pm 87 38 18 S 10.00 CLR 27.49 1008.6
22 Jul 10:56 pm 88 38 17 S 10.00 CLR 27.48 1008.5
22 Jul 9:56 pm 91 38 16 S 10.00 CLR 27.47 1008.1
22 Jul 8:56 pm 93 30 11 SSW 10.00 CLR 27.46 1007.9
22 Jul 7:56 pm 100 27 7 S 10.00 CLR 27.45 1007.3
22 Jul 6:56 pm 104 27 10.00 CLR 27.44 1007.1
22 Jul 5:56 pm 105 25 10.00 CLR 27.44 1007.1
22 Jul 4:56 pm 105 26 10.00 CLR 27.45 1007.6
22 Jul 3:56 pm 106 28 10.00 CLR 27.48 1008.3
22 Jul 2:56 pm 105 28 N CALM 10.00 CLR 27.50 1009.2
22 Jul 1:56 pm 104 25 E 6 10.00 CLR 27.52 1010.0
22 Jul 12:56 pm 100 32 9 N CALM 10.00 CLR 27.54 1010.9
22 Jul 11:56 am 98 35 11 10.00 CLR 27.56 1011.5
22 Jul 10:56 am 94 39 15  WSW 10.00 CLR 27.57 1011.9
22 Jul9:56 am 89 40 18 SE 10.00 CLR 27.58 1012.4
22 Jul 8:56 am 82 40 2 W 10.00 CLR 27.59 1012.6
22 Jul 7:56 am 77 40 26 NW 10.00 CLR 27.58 1012.4
22 Jul6:56 am 74 40 29 S 10.00 CLR 27.56 1011.9
22 Jul 5:56 am 73 40 30 S 10.00 CLR 27.54 1011.2
22 Jul4:56 am 73 41 31 SW 10.00 CLR 27.53 1010.8
22 Jul3:56 am 75 41 29 SSW 10.00 CLR 27.52 1010.4
22 Jul2:56 am 79 40 25 S 10.00 CLR 27.51 1009.9
22 Jul 1:56 am 80 40 24  SSW 10.00 CLR 27.51 1009.8
22 Jul 12:56 am 81 40 23 SSW 10.00 CLR 27.51 1010.0
21Jul11:56 pm 83 40 22 S 10.00 CLR 27.50 1009.7
21 Jul 10:56 pm 86 41 21 S 10.00 CLR 27.50 1009.5
21Jul 9:56 pm 88 41 19 SSE 10.00 CLR 27.49 1009.4
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21 Jul 7:56 pm
21 Jul 6:56 pm
21 Jul 5:56 pm
21 Jul 4:56 pm
21 Jul 3:56 pm
21 Jul 2:56 pm
21 Jul 1:56 pm

21 Jul 12:56 pm
21 Jul 11:56 am
21 Jul 10:56 am

21 Jul 9:56 am
21 Jul 8:56 am
21 Jul 7:56 am
21 Jul 6:56 am
21 Jul 5:56 am
21 Jul 4:56 am
21 Jul 3:56 am
21 Jul 2:56 am
21 Jul 1:56 am

21 Jul 12:56 am
20 Jul 11:56 pm
20 Jul 10:56 pm

20 Jul 9:56 pm
20 Jul 8:56 pm
20 Jul 7:56 pm
20 Jul 6:56 pm
20 Jul 5:56 pm
20 Jul 4:56 pm
20 Jul 3:56 pm
20 Jul 2:56 pm
20 Jul 1:56 pm

20 Jul 12:56 pm
20 Jul 11:56 am
20 Jul 10:56 am

20 Jul 9:56 am
20 Jul 8:56 am
20 Jul 7:56 am
20 Jul 6:56 am
20 Jul 5:56 am
20 Jul 4:56 am
20 Jul 3:56 am
20 Jul 2:56 am
20 Jul 1:56 am

20 Jul 12:56 am
19 Jul 11:56 pm
19 Jul 10:56 pm

19 Jul 9:56 pm
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SSW
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SSW
SSW
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10.00
10.00
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10.00
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10.00
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10.00
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10.00
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CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

FEW250

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

FEW280

FEW280

CLR
FEW220,BKN280
FEW220,BKN280
FEW220,BKN280
SCT220,BKN280
SCT220,BKN280
SCT220,BKN280
FEW150,FEW220,BKN280
FEW250,SCT300
FEW250,FEW300
FEW180,FEW300
FEW180,FEW250,SCT300
FEW180,FEW250,BKN300
FEW180,SCT280
CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

FEW250

FEW250

cl.aJ9
27.46
27.46
27.47
27.47
27.49
27.51
27.54
27.56
27.59
27.59
27.59
27.59
27.58
27.57
27.55
27.53
27.52
27.51
27.51
27.52
27.51
27.51
27.51
27.49
27.49
27.47
27.47
27.48
27.51
27.54
27.57
27.59
27.61
27.61
27.61
27.61
27.60
27.57
27.56
27.53
27.52
27.52
27.52
27.53
27.52
27.52
27.51
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1008.1
1007.9
1008.2
1008.5
1009.3
1009.9
1011.0
1011.7
1012.5
1012.7
1012.7
1012.7
1012.7
1012.3
1011.5
1011.0
1010.3
1010.0
1010.1
1010.2
1009.8
1009.9
1010.0
1009.1
1009.0
1008.0
1008.2
1008.5
1009.6
1010.6
1011.7
1012.4
1013.1
1013.5
1013.5
1013.3
1012.9
1012.0
1011.7
1010.6
1010.1
1010.1
1010.2
1010.3
1010.2
1010.2
1009.8














































































